Holiday Inn Club® Fee Sheet

Reservation Fee: $49 (not required for use of Home Week during the Home Access period)
Club Partner Redemption Transaction Fee: $45*

Annual Holiday Inn Club Membership Dues: 599

Annual Dues Late Fee (Over 30 Days): $510**

Annual Dues Collection Fee (Over 60 Days): 515**

POINTShield™ Fee: $35 per reservation

GlobalChoice Fee: $75 per RCl Week converted to Holiday Inn Club Points
Housekeeping Fee: Ranges from $24-5360 per stay

Points Rental Fee: $10 per 1,000 Points

Borrowing Points Fee: $4 per 1,000 Points

*For all Club Partner transactions, including Priority Club® Rewards, you may use up to 100,000 Club Points for only $45 per transaction and $5 for each

additional 10,000 Points using current Use Year or future Use Year Holiday Inn Club Points.

+ All Club partner transactions, Priority Club Rewards reservations and Club Point transfers must be completed by October 1
of the current calendar year.

**One charge each; no additional monthly add-on fees. Club dues shall be paid when billed by GAE. If not paid by the due date of the bill a late fee will be
charged in an amount of $10.00 USD. If not paid within sixty (60) days after the date of the bill, an additional late fee will be charged in an amount of $15.00
USD. In addition, all other fees must be paid when due.

Fees subject to change. Updated: 11/2011



